Ticket No. Name

Racheal Tyson
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Racheal Tyson
Natalie Tyson
Gemma Soper
Paige Magson
Racheal Tyson
Maureen Lawrenson
Chris James
Fi Brooks
Stacey Tonks
Sarah Harvey
Paige Magson
Maureen Lawrenson
Maureen Lawrenson
Paige Magson
Kelly White
Samantha Parry
Maureen Lawrenson
Sarah Harvey
Maureen Lawrenson
Natalie Tyson
Racheal Tyson
Racheal Tyson
Samantha Parry
Kerry Healy
Maureen Lawrenson
Kelly White
Maureen Lawrenson
Sarah Harvey
Sarah Lowe
Paige Magson

Demi Warden

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Samantha Parry
Chris James
Samantha Parry
Sarah Lowe
Samantha Parry
Kelly White
Maureen Lawrenson
Stacey Tonks
Alisha Thompson
Stacey Tonks
Maureen Lawrenson
Maureen Lawrenson
Natalie Whitmore
Chloe Barratt
Racheal Tyson
Sarah Lowe
Samantha Parry
Stacey Tonks
Sarah Lowe
Maureen Lawrenson
Samantha Parry
Racheal Tyson
Paige Magson
Maureen Lawrenson
Terry Morris
Lynn Yardley
Samantha Parry
Maureen Lawrenson
Maureen Lawrenson
Sarah Lowe
Paige Magson

Samantha Parry

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

WIN 50 ENTRIES INTO THE £250 A MONTH FOR A WHOLE YEAR (2024 )£3000 TOTAL COMPETITION 8

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Natalie Whitmore
Racheal Tyson
Chloe Barratt
Kerry Healy
Sue Shrimpton
Jacqui Wood
Fi Brooks
Natalie Davies
Natalie Whitmore
Samantha Parry
Sue Shrimpton
Sarah Lowe
Samantha Parry
Natalie Whitmore
Sarah Lowe
Paige Magson
Chloe Barratt
Kirsty Dean
Gemma Holloway
Kian Wilson
Sarah Harvey
Paige Magson
Paige Magson
Kelly White
Samantha Parry
Maureen Lawrenson
Samantha Parry
Sue Shrimpton
Samantha Parry
Samantha Parry
Sarah Lowe

Natalie Whitmore

Total: 125

Draw: December 22, 2023 8:45 pm
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WIN 50 ENTRIES INTO THE £250 A MONTH FOR A WHOLE YEAR (2024 )£3000 TOTAL COMPETITION 8

Ticket No. Name

97 Samantha Parry
98 Natalie Tyson

99 Maureen Lawrenson
100 Sarah Lowe
101 Chloe Barratt
102 Racheal Tyson
103 Maureen Lawrenson
104 Paige Magson
105 Sarah Harvey
106 Paige Magson
107 Samantha Parry
108 Maureen Lawrenson
109 Samantha Parry
110 Kerry Healy
111 Jacqui Wood
112 Samantha Parry
113 Chloe Barratt
114 Maureen Lawrenson
115 Natalie Davies
116 Sue Shrimpton
117 Samantha Parry
118 Kerry Healy
119 Paige Magson
120 Maureen Lawrenson
121 Sue Shrimpton
122 Natalie Tyson
123 Racheal Tyson
124 Jacqui Wood
125 Sarah Lowe

Total: 125 < Draw: December 22, 2023 8:45 pm Page 2 of 2




